9 20 A 00 (0.1)	riles) Riston LCC		
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party Name: Havor Telei Internal Address: Softe 23 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State City Cond State Azi	ries) Asion LCC		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party Name: Havoc Tele Internal Softe 3: Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State City Converted City Converted	ries) Asion LCC		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): KA Studios, LLC Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State 2. Name and address of receiving party Name: Havor Teles Internal Address: Softe 2-3 Street Address: SB Apoll City Corporation-State City Corporation-State	ries) Asion LCC		
Name: Havoc Teles Individual(s)	189 on LCC		
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Association Street Address: 88 Apoll City Corporation-State City Corporation-State			
	o St. :90245		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No			
General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Corporation-State Other Execution Date: Change of Name Change of Name Change of Name Corporation-State Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Year Corporation-State	ability Co.		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	071488		
Additional number(s) attached Yes X No	The second like the copy and gar skill this the side that had not not consider the new		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Internal Address: Scite 400 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	s_4C		
Enclosed Authorized to be charged to dep	oosit account		
Street Address: 11500 W. Olympic 8. Deposit account number: 50-0600	2		
city: Lott. state LA zig1006Ct			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature. William E Magnire Warm E Magnire Name of Person Signing Signature After neighbor of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, altacoments, and document:	120/2011		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004526 FRAME: 0910



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30,00 filing fee must accompany this form.

APR 1 9 2005

IMPORTANT - Read Instructions b	refore completing this form.	This Space For Filing Use Only
1. SECRETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY
200319910115	K2 Studios, LLC	
NECESSARY.		ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY BE ATTACHED IF
A. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAI ABBREVIATIONS 'LLC' OR 'LLC.')	RE (END THE NAME WITH THE WORDS "LIM!	TED LIABILITY COMPANY." "LTD, LIABILITY CO." OR THE
havoc Television LLC		
B. THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	WILL BE MANAGED BY (CHECK ONE)	•
ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMP	ANY MEMBER(S)	
C. AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE AR	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION:	
A DARK OF THE CERTIFICATE	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCLUDE A C	TORTH ON SEPARATE ATTACHED PAGES AND ARE MADE THANGE IN THE LATEST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSO!	LVE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE EVENTS	THAT WILL CAUSE THE DISSOLUTION.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY	MONTH:	DAY YEAR
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY	MONTH:	THAT WILL CAUSE THE DISSOLUTION.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE	MONTH:	DAY YEAR
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY	MONTH:	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THI SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	MONTH:	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THI SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THIS SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON Ryan Kresser Manager Type or Print Name and Title of Author 7. RETURN TO:	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THIS SIGNAPURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RYAN Kresser Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR 7. RETURN TO: NAME James R. Zatolokin, Esq.	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THI SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RYAN Kresser Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR 7. RETURN TO: NAME James R. Zatolokin, Esq. FIRM PLG General Counsel, In	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THIS SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RYAN Kresser Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR 7. RETURN TO: NAME James R. Zatolokin, Esq. FIRM PLG General Counsel, In ADDRESS 5710 Center Drive West,	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THIS SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RYAN Kresser Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR 7. RETURN TO: NAME James R. Zatolokin, Esq. FIRM PLG General Counsel, In ADDRESS 5710 Center Drive West, CITY/STATE Los Angeles, CA	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
4. FUTURE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: 5. NUMBER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: 6. IT IS HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THIS SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON RYAN Kresser Manager TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHOR 7. RETURN TO: NAME James R. Zatolokin, Esq. FIRM PLG General Counsel, In ADDRESS 5710 Center Drive West,	MONTH E PERSON WHO EXECUTED THIS INSTI	DAY YEAR RUMENT, WHICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004526 FRAME: 0911

RECORDED: 04/20/2011